13000015290

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

ŝ

V

Office Use Only



600242990796

01/30/13--01002--005 **125.00



JAN 30 2013 J. BRYAN

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

	tration Sec ion of Corp						
SUBJECT: _	Kiw		ruction Limited Liability	y Company	Tallahass	<u>ee</u>	
The enclosed A	Articles of C	Organization and fee(s) are submitted f	for filing.			
Please return a	il correspon	dence concerning th	s matter to the fo	ollowing:			
	Ku	irt Re	aymond	. Sch	rieber	F8 3	: interpret
			Name of P	erson		発売し	
 =			Firm/Com	ipany		- 1	# 9 T
	3276	, Majest	ic Ain	ce Ti	rail	F.S.	J. PH 9: 30
		hassee,	Floria	SS	323\$9	<u> </u>	0
	Ku	ntschrieb E-mail address: (to b	City/State and	tmai/.	COM cation)		
For further inf	ormation co	ncerning this matter,	please call:				
Kurt	- 1	Meber		50 50 Area Code & Dayt	8975 ime Telephone Numbe	er	
Enclosed is a	check for	the following amo	unt:				
⊒\$125.00 Fil	ing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of Sta	itus Certi	.00 Filing Fee of ified Copy tional copy is enclosed.	Certifica osed) Certified	te of Status &	, ,
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corpor P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32	ations	Street/Courier A Registration Sect Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	tion porations Center Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
Kiwi Construction of Tallahassee LLC. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:
3276 Majestic Prince Trail Tallahassee Florida 3276 Majestic Prince Trail Tallahassee Florida
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:
Kurt R Schrieber Name
Name
3276 Majestic Prince Trail
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
$_{\rm FL}$ 323 ϕ 9
City, State, and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	74.70
MGR	Kunt R. Schrieber 3276 Majestic Prince Prail Tallahausse, FL 32349
·	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ist be specific and cannot be more than five business
Signature of a mem	ber or an authorized representative of a member.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)